Portrait Back-to-Back Kiosk Enclosure fits
65" Displays up to 3.00" (76mm) Thick
Model: PSB6500BB-3
Features
Designed to support two displays, back-to-back, this kiosk accentuates the sleek look of the displays while providing ample space to integrate a
media player, interactive touch system, etc, to create a complete interactive kiosk experience. Paired with a wide range of aesthetic options, this
modular line of kiosks makes it easy to execute any advertising or branding strategy.
 Accommodates ultra-thin or deeper
commercial displays up to 3" (76mm) thick,
while accentuating the slim, curvature kiosk
design
 Designed with architectural aluminum and a
3/8" steel base plate that provides stability,
strength and corrosion resistance
 Two thermostat controlled fans quietly exhaust
heat from inside the kiosk, ensuring proper
airflow
 Six outlet, UL- and cUL-approved surge
suppressor with 6’ cord to protect voltage-
sensitive components from damaging power
surges
 Internal micro-adjustments allow for quick
positioning of display within the kiosk window
for flush alignment
 Secured doors allow convenient access to the
display, media player and other internal
components for easy installation and
maintenance
 Stand-alone or fully integrated with display,
audio components, media player and input
components
 Supports a wide range of aesthetic options
including multiple colors, vinyl wraps, etc. to
best match the environment or promote brand
strategy
 Pre-assembled to simplify installation of entire
solution
 High-performance, premium powder coat
finish protects the unit and extends the product
lifespan
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com  Modified: 07-26-21
Specifications
Dimensions
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) PRODUCT WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY FINISH AVAILABLE COLORS
40.00" X 86.36" X 21.00"
(1016 x 2194 x 533mm)
2361b (106kg) 1251b (56kg) Per
Display
Powder Coat Gloss Black
 Silver
Package Dimension
 PACKAGE SIZE (W X H X D) PACKAGE SHIP WEIGHT PACKAGE CONTENTS UNITS IN PACKAGE
65.00" X 92.00" X 44.00"
(1651x2336 x1118mm)
2761b (125kg) Kiosk Enclosure, Display Mount, Installation
Instructions and Mounting Hardware
1
*Specifications subject to change without notice, not responsible for typographical errors.
This is subject to change without Notice. Final Drawings Will be Provided for Approval after Order.
Modified: 07-26-21